
1 ALATARA ALATARA Raghunath Mirdha madhu M 55 INDIGENT

2 ALATARA ALATARA Gayatri Banua sundar F 62 SICK

3 ALATARA ALATARA Ghasen Banua kanaka F 45 SICK

4 ALATARA NARASINGHPUR Laxmi Bag lakhpati F 55 SICK

5 ALATARA NARASINGHPUR Nakula bag ganapati M 30 SICK

6 ALATARA ALATARA awsin dalei chatrubhjuja M 15 ORPHAN

7 ALATARA ALATARA tanisa dalei chatrubhjuja F 11 ORPHAN

8 ALATARA ALATARA sabitri thakur ratnakar F 77 SICK

9 ALATARA ALATARA kalpataru bisi goutama bisi M 72 SICK

10 ALATARA ALATARA gandhi pradhan basanta M 52 SICK

11 ALATARA ALATARA rabichandra barik mena barik M 62 SICK

12 ALATARA ALATARA seena  bag niranjan F 46 SICK

13 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL Mukta Sahu chaita F 80 INDIGENT

14 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL Sajana Dei maheswar F 90 INDIGENT

15 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL Budhu Sahu dhaneswar F 70 INDIGENT

16 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL Hastani Sahu ude selma F 80 INDIGENT

17 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL Tara Sahu kamasan F 62 INDIGENT

18 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL chaaili sahu tikechan F 60 INDIGENT

19 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL Khira majhi agu F 95 SICK

20 PANDAKAMAL AMBAGAON Ambika majhi benu F 60 INDIGENT

21 PANDAKAMAL AMBAGAON Mangalbari majhi jadu F 60 INDIGENT

22 PANDAKAMAL PANDAKAMAL Sabita Nag barun F 40 INDIGENT

23 SALEPALI UMASANKAR KALAR M 27 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

24 SALEPALI JITENDRA KARA M 20 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

25 SALEPALI SIV SAGAR SATNAMI M 26 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

26 SALEPALI SANJAYA KUMAR SAKET M 17 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

27 SALEPALI NARENDRA SAGAR SATNAMI M 25 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

28 SALEPALI BIJESH SATNAMI M 21 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

29 SALEPALI RAJENDRA SATNAMI M 27 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER
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30 SALEPALI JITENDRA BEHERA URBASHI M 25 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

31 SALEPALI MADAN NAIK MANMATH M 27 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

32 SALEPALI CHANDAN BEHERA NABA M 18 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

33 SALEPALI NEGEN HEMRAM GHASIRAM M 44 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

34 SALEPALI JOGESWAR KARMAKARA SRADDHU M 68 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

35 SALEPALI BHAKAT TUDU RAGEI M 47 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

36 SALEPALI KALIPADA KUMAR JITU M 34 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

37 SALEPALI JITULAL HEMRAM M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

38 SALEPALI KABI NAIK BAURI M 24 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

39 SALEPALI BARUNA BEHERA BIDYADHAR M 37 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

40 SALEPALI RINKU BISWAL BINAYA M 25 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

41 SALEPALI SILU BISWAL PANDIT M 25 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

42 SALEPALI KABI SAHU M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

43 SALEPALI CHANDRAMANI DEURIA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

44 SALEPALI BANKANIDHI SAHU M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

45 SALEPALI PRATAP BHOI GUNDUCHI M 45 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

46 SALEPALI SANKAR DIWAL M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

47 SALEPALI SANDEEP KUMAR M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

48 SALEPALI SRITAM BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

49 SALEPALI ARJUN BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

50 SALEPALI ASHOK BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

51 SALEPALI SALEPALI PALESWAR HARIJAN BHARMARA M 40 SICK

52 SALEPALI SALEPALI KAUSALYA RANA HEMANTA F 50 SICK

53 SALEPALI SALEPALI KHITA RANA KSHYAMA F 60 SICK

54 SALEPALI DHANRAMAL RAIBARI MAJHI ALEKHA F 40 DESTITUTE

55 SALEPALI DHANRAMAL DULA JANI F 55 DESTITUTE

56 SALEPALI DUTTA KALABATI PUTEL JUDHISTIR F 60 DESTITUTE

57 SALEPALI JHALIAGOVA KAMBUPANI RANA M 50 SICK

58 SALEPALI JHALIAGOVA NIMARA MAJHI HISARI F 50 DESTITUTE

59 SALEPALI KACHHARPALI TRINATHA NAG BHODO M 60 SICK

60 SALEPALI KACHHARPALI SRIMATI MAJHI SIDDE F 80 INDIGENT

61 SALEPALI SALEPALI GOLAPI RANA CHAMI F 35 SICK

62 SALEPALI SALEPALI ASHIS HARIJAN TUDU M 60 SICK



63 SALEPALI SALEPALI SULAXMI HARIJAN ASHIS F 60 SICK

64 SALEPALI DUTTA RACHANA SAHU GIRIDHARI F 10 ORPHAN

65 SALEPALI DUTTA SUBHAM SAHU GIRIDHARI M 7 ORPHAN

66 SALEPALI DUTTA SRIKRUSHNA SAHU BISHNU M 50 SICK

67 SALEPALI DUTTA GOBARDHAN MAJHI MADHABA M 65 SICK

68 SALEPALI DUTTA USHAKANTA CHIINUKANTA M 55 SICK

69 SALEPALI DUTTA KANTA SAHU GOURA M 30 SICK

70 SALEPALI DUTTA TAPA SAHU GIRIDHARI F 55 SICK

71 SALEPALI DUTTA SAPURI SAHU F 57 DESTITUTE

72 SALEPALI DUTTA MANDARA SAHU MATHU F 45 DESTITUTE

73 SAIDALANGA SAIDALANGA NRUPATI KUMAR F 72 DESTITUTE

74 SAIDALANGA SAIDALANGA JAGNYSENI PARABHUE F 46 DESTITUTE

75 SAIDALANGA TURCHI ASTAMI HARIJAN F 76 DESTITUTE

76 SAIDALANGA TURCHI AMRUTA SAHU F 71 INDIGENT

77 SAIDALANGA AINLAPALI BHUBANE PARABHUE M 53 INDIGENT

78 SAIDALANGA SAIDALANGA PADMA PARABHUE F 69 INDIGENT

79 SAIDALANGA AINLAPALI RENGU PARABHUE M 51 SICK

80 SAIDALANGA TURCHI SAPURI SAHU F 76 DESTITUTE

81 SAIDALANGA SAIDALANGA SWAPNA PARABHUE F 12 DESTITUTE

82 SAIDALANGA SAIDALANGA SHANTI PARABHUE F 12 DESTITUTE

83 DUDKARANJA RANGPARU SAJA PATRA BADA F 61 SICK

84 DUDKARANJA RANGPARU CHANDRAMA PATRA BAIGAN M 63 SICK

85 DUDKARANJA UDEGIRI TULASHA MAJHI SURENDRA M 60 SICK

86 DUDKARANJA GUNDURUPI GOPAL MAJHI JIPALU F 71 SICK

87 DUDKARANJA PIPADI SARCHHU MAJHI SADHU M 78 SICK

88 DUDKARANJA SIKULI. RUSHI MAHANANDA KAPIL F 63 SICK

89 DUDKARANJA SIKULI. ASMITASUNA RUSHI M 65 SICK

90 DUDKARANJA SIKULI. NUADEI MAJHI M 60 SICK

91 DUDKARANJA DUDKARANJA BHAGYABATI MAJHI SIBA M 77 SICK

92 DUDKARANJA DUDKARANJA SARASWATI PATRA GAJINDRA M 71 SICK

93 DUDKARANJA DUMERI RAMA PATRA JAISINGH M 61 SICK

94 DUDKARANJA KARLAKA PURUPUTA MAJHI F 63 SICK

95 DUDKARANJA LOHARSODA GARPULA MAJHI F 64 SICK



96 DUDKARANJA TIKRAPADA HATI BUDHI MAJHI M 70 SICK

97 DEDSULI GASKAPADA Beda Majhi busuka M DESTITUTE

98 DEDSULI JAMULI Tila Benia jasi M INDIGENT

99 DEDSULI MARDISH Purcha Digal patra M INDIGENT

100 DEDSULI JAMULI Jemanti Digal F INDIGENT

101 DEDSULI JAMULI Namita digal F INDIGENT

102 DEDSULI JAMULI Sarita Digal F INDIGENT

103 DEDSULI JAMULI Puni Digal F INDIGENT

104 DEDSULI JAMULI Babula Digal F INDIGENT

105 DEDSULI JAMULI Rasmita Digal F INDIGENT

106 BARABANDHA BARABANDHA malati naik duryodhan F 45 SICK

107 BARABANDHA JAMGUDA jagabandhu patra sanu M 55 INDIGENT

108 BARABANDHA PUJILADU jamu patra dharmu F 60 DESTITUTE

109 BARABANDHA PUJILADU chandra harijan jadumani F 40 SICK

110 BARABANDHA PUJILADU kamala putel sitaram F 65 DESTITUTE

111 BARABANDHA PUJILADU bhima dharua budadharua M 65 INDIGENT

112 BARABANDHA PUJILADU ambika dharua bhima F 65 INDIGENT

113 BARABANDHA PUJILADU banbulu parabhue lalu M 40 INDIGENT

114 BARABANDHA PUJILADU puina patra tike F 45 INDIGENT

115 BARABANDHA CHOCHOBAHALI jeera  parabhue gajes F 63 DESTITUTE

116 BARABANDHA CHOCHOBAHALI sajana parabhue phakira F 65 SICK

117 BARABANDHA JAMGUDA baidehi patra matiram F 60 INDIGENT

118 BARABANDHA GUNAGBEDA manjula nag subha F 35 SICK

119 BARABANDHA BELGAON ambika hariajn dhanei F 70 SICK

120 BARABANDHA BELGAON miti bewa bansi F 80 DESTITUTE

121 MUDING GHODAPOKHARI KIHIRA PARABHUE PRATAP F 38 INDIGENT

122 MUDING GHODAPOKHARI BINODINI PARABHUE PRATAP F 10 INDIGENT

123 MUDING GHODAPOKHARI KUTURU PARABHUE JAGSAN M 67 INDIGENT

124 MUDING GHODAPOKHARI BIJE NAG JAGSAN M 82 INDIGENT

125 MUDING GHODAPOKHARI SUSHILA NAG BIJE F 80 INDIGENT

126 MUDING GHODAPOKHARI SRIMATI NAG F 85 INDIGENT

127 MUDING KARLABAHALI PRATAPNAG M 65 INDIGENT

128 MUDING KARLABAHALI PHULTULI NAG PRATAP F 63 INDIGENT



129 MUDING KARLABAHALI URMILA BAGARTY F 40 INDIGENT

130 MUDING RAJASTAN ROSAL KHAN KARIM M 30 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

131 MUDING RAJASTAN NAJIV KHAN M 32 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

132 MUDING RAJASTAN ANMOL KHAN MOTHAR M 35 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

133 MUDING RAJASTAN ASKAR KHAN ROMAN M 29 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

134 MUDING RAJASTAN MASRUL KHAN MERDIN M 37 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

135 MUDING RAJASTAN MOJIT KHAN GULESWAR M 35 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

136 MUDING RAJASTAN AAJIN KHAN FAJA M 33 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

137 MUDING RAJASTAN SOLIM KHAN GULSOR M 32 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

138 MUDING RAJASTAN LENE KHAN GAFUR M 36 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

139 MUDING RAJASTAN GAFUR KHAN GULAMRAJ M 38 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

140 MUDING RAJASTAN MASTAK KHAN GULSAN M 32 MIGRANT UGME SCHOOL,MUDING

141 MUDING GHODAPOKHARI AMERA NAG TINGAMAL F 78 SICK

142 D.KARLAKHUNTA ulimunda tikedei hati makaru F 70 SICK

143 D.KARLAKHUNTA ulimunda tanka bag ratna M 60 SICK

144 D.KARLAKHUNTA dumerguda purna budek iswar M 72 SICK

145 D.KARLAKHUNTA dumerguda dudheswar bag khenja M 75 SICK

146 D.KARLAKHUNTA pajibahali dasarathi nanda dhanasing M 53 SICK

147 D.KARLAKHUNTA pajibahali purnabai nanda dhanasing F 56 SICK

148 D.KARLAKHUNTA dulen raimati patra gada F 59 SICK

149 D.KARLAKHUNTA d kalakhunta satyabati bhoi sagar F 72 SICK

150 D.KARLAKHUNTA d kalakhunta kalabati bhoi banalik F 72 SICK

151 D.KARLAKHUNTA d kalakhunta chandra sekhar bibhar M 76 SICK

152 D.KARLAKHUNTA d kalakhunta mulabati bhoi chandra F 70 SICK

153 D.KARLAKHUNTA d kalakhunta Ujar Singh M MIGRANT Dumerguda

154 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Tanka Satnami Kartika M 46 MIGRANT Dumerguda

155 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Yadram Satnami mina M 22 MIGRANT Dumerguda

156 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Jiten Satnami Tanka M 19 MIGRANT Dumerguda

157 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Brijbai Satnami Maniklal F 35 MIGRANT Dumerguda

158 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Gita Satnami Bisahat F 35 MIGRANT Dumerguda

159 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Gopei Satnami MIna F 34 MIGRANT Dumerguda

160 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Jaashoda Stanami MIna F 19 MIGRANT Dumerguda

161 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Nandini Satnami Kedar F 21 MIGRANT Dumerguda



162 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Muskam Satnami Yedram F 2 MIGRANT Dumerguda

163 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Harisha Satnami mina M 8 MIGRANT Dumerguda

164 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Gayatri Satnami Mina F 3 MIGRANT Dumerguda

165 D.KARLAKHUNTA D.KARLAKHUNTA RAMA CHANDRA BAG BAIKUNTHA M 70 SICK

166 D.KARLAKHUNTA D.KARLAKHUNTA DHANDEI MAJHI SRIDHARA F 80 SICK

167 D.KARLAKHUNTA D.KARLAKHUNTA KABITA MAJHI SRIKARA F 37 SICK

168 D.KARLAKHUNTA D.KARLAKHUNTA PHULAREI CHECHUA GANDHARBA F 60 SICK

169 D.KARLAKHUNTA D.KARLAKHUNTA MEGHU KANHAR DEBA M 40 SICK

170 NUNPUR NUNPUR RAMAPARABHUE SIGHRA F 60 SICK

171 NUNPUR NUNPUR GOBARDHAN SUNA MAKHNU M 65 SICK

172 NUNPUR NUNPUR JADU PARABHUE M 61 SICK

173 NUNPUR NUNPUR JUBATI BIBHAR SIBA F 60 DESTITUDE

174 NUNPUR NUNPUR BACHANI BIBHAR PRADHAN F 65 DESTITUDE

175 NUNPUR NUNPUR KHIRA RANA SAAT F 55 DESTITUDE

176 NUNPUR NUNPUR NIMRURI BIBHAR MALA F 47 DESTITUDE

177 NUNPUR NUNPUR KRUSHNA BIBHAR M 70 SICK

178 NUNPUR NUNPUR JAGANNATH PARABHUE M 62 SICK

179 NUNPUR ULURUPI GADA PARABHUE M 80 SICK

180 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI UJAL MAJHI M 70 SICK

181 NUNPUR NUNPUR JATANI NAG PABITRA F 72 SICK

182 NUNPUR NUNPUR DAMANI RANA GUNA F 90 WIDOW

183 NUNPUR NUNPUR JASHODA RANA NILAMBAR F 80 WIDOW

184 NUNPUR RAMUD RATNI MAJHI MAKARU F 81 WIDOW

185 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI CHITRA KUMAR CHERMAN M 35 SICK

186 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI GOURI MAJHI RAJIBA F 80 WIDOW

187 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI HEMA SUNA DAMBARU F 65 DESTITUDE

188 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI UJAL MAJHI SUKRU M 80 SICK

189 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI PADMA MAJHI UJAL F 85 DESTITUDE

190 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI KAINTI RANA KUBERA F 70 DESTITUDE

191 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI KUMUDINI RANA GAJA F 40 DESTITUDE

192 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI DUANA MAJHI SAMBARU M 70 SICK

193 NUNPUR JAMBAHALI MADHABA RANA PARSHU M 85 SICK

194 Gochhadangen Gochhadangen Sapura Banchor dauru F 73 SICK



195 Gochhadangen Gochhadangen Kshti Nag linga F 71 SICK

196 Gochhadangen Sansurda Kunjalata Bhoi ratan F 65 SICK

197 Gochhadangen Talkuna Nabaj majhi M 67 SICK

198 Gochhadangen Kumerpata Jaga Badia sriram M 80 SICK

199 Gochhadangen Kumerpata Parakhita Paradhia dhansing M 82 SICK

200 Gochhadangen Kumerpata Paramananda thanapati vikram M 86 SICK

201 Gochhadangen Metaguda Nitya Kanhar kashi M 51 SICK

202 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH SANSARA BENIA LASIRA M 75 SICK

203 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH REBILI MAJHI BIDYA F 78 SICK

204 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH KAMBARI MAJHI GUMANA F 82 SICK

205 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH REBILI MAJHI DUARU F 80 SICK

206 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH KAMBARI MAJHI BAKERA F 75 SICK

207 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH BAKERI MAJHI RAMESH F 81 SICK

208 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH BADULI MAJHI DHIPA F 80 SICK

209 LUBENGARH KACHALAKU DHIPA MAJHI KHAMA M 85 SICK

210 LUBENGARH KACHALAKU LAGERI MAJHI GUPUDI F 78 SICK

211 LUBENGARH KACHALAKU GUGUDI MAJHI KANDRA M 83 SICK

212 LUBENGARH KUREPADA DANULI MAJHI BVALLA F 70 SICK

213 LUBENGARH KUREPADA JAGETA MAJHI KUDI M 78 SICK

214 LUBENGARH KUREPADA JADESI MAJHI JAGAT F 70 SICK

215 LUBENGARH BARLI MAJHI MANAGA F 78 SICK

216 Urladani Khaliamunda Gupeswar Majhi KARA M 60 DESTITUTE

217 Urladani Urladani Merul Sekh ALLAHADIN M 49 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

218 Urladani Urladani Babulal Sekh ALIMAL M 44 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

219 Urladani Urladani Mithun Sekh NEKBAR M 26 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI



220 Urladani Urladani Suman Sekh SAINUL M 27 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

221 Urladani Urladani Nabirul Sekh IDBIRVL M 26 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

222 Urladani Urladani Ibrahim Sekh RAMZAN M 27 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

223 Urladani Urladani Rinkh Sekh MAZOV M 18 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

224 Urladani Urladani Tinu Sekh RENTU M 18 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

225 Urladani Urladani Atikhul Sekh RENTU M 18 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

226 Urladani Urladani Shabiar Sekh MARSHE M 45 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

227 Urladani Urladani Rakesh Sekh SUKBASI M 48 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

228 Urladani Urladani Mantu mandal SAHBIAR M 19 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

229 Urladani Urladani Saidul Sekh SINIL M 27 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

230 Madanpur Antarla Rama Behera BUTIA F 45 SICK

231 Madanpur Antarla Chinamali Rana MADHU F 48 SICK

232 Madanpur Antarla Saibani Selma HANSANATH F 65 SICK



233 Madanpur Antarla BAHADUR RANA JAYARAM M 70 SICK

234 Madanpur Antarla LOCHAN BEHERA BUDHISA M 70 SICK

235 Madanpur Antarla BISWAMBER THAPA PODHTHA M 50 SICK

236 Madanpur Antarla TULA BAG SURYAMANI M 50 SICK

237 Madanpur GOPALPUR ANTA BHOI BHIMA M 70 SICK

238 Madanpur GOPALPUR GITA GAHIR KHETRAMANI F 50 SICK

239 Madanpur GOPALPUR SUMANI SUNA KIAMAL F 75 SICK

240 Madanpur GOPALPUR SUMATI MAJHI LADA F 70 SICK

241 Madanpur GOPALPUR ULARANI CHHATRIA MAKARANDA F 50 SICK

242 Madanpur MADANPUR KASU NAIK KATU M 65 SICK

243 Madanpur MADANPUR DINGER SELMA M 70 SICK

244 Madanpur MADANPUR JAMUNA RANA LABANYA F 65 SICK

245 Madanpur MADANPUR HRUSIKESH BHOI TAPI M 30 SICK

246 Madanpur MADANPUR TANKA BANU JADU M 70 SICK

247 Madanpur MADANPUR LALIT PADHANI ISMAR F 60 SICK

248 Madanpur MADANPUR GOURA UDE M 65 SICK

249 M. Rampur Rampur Indramani Baitharu M DESTITUTE

250 M. Rampur Rampur Anita Bag F DESTITUTE

251 M. Rampur Rampur Sushila Swain F DESTITUTE

252 M. Rampur Rampur Laxpati Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

253 M. Rampur Rampur Durga Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

254 M. Rampur Rampur Bikram Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

255 M. Rampur Rampur Suara Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

256 M. Rampur Rampur Kamal Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

257 M. Rampur Rampur Aman Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

258 M. Rampur Rampur Krushna Rai M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

259 M. Rampur Rampur Santi Rai F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

260 M. Rampur Rampur Ramsingh Rai M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

261 M. Rampur Rampur Mohit Rai M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

262 M. Rampur Rampur Dinesh Kumar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

263 M. Rampur Rampur Anu Devi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

264 M. Rampur Rampur Radhelal Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

265 M. Rampur Rampur Nilam Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK



266 M. Rampur Rampur Bharati Devi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

267 M. Rampur Rampur Hari Mohan Parajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

268 M. Rampur Rampur Mamata devi M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

269 M. Rampur Rampur Naresh Kumar Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

270 M. Rampur Rampur Gomati Devi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

271 M. Rampur Rampur Krushna Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

272 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh jabar Alli M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

273 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh Motibai F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

274 M. Rampur Rampur Aalai Hasan M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

275 M. Rampur Rampur subhanugiri M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

276 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh Jafar Alli M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

277 M. Rampur Rampur Nayan Bibi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

278 M. Rampur Rampur Mahendra Sing M DESTITUTE

279 M. Rampur Rampur Rase Bag F DESTITUTE

280 M. Rampur Rampur Saiphula Sahu M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

281 M. Rampur Rampur Marjina Bibi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

282 M. Rampur Rampur Sarukh Sekh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

283 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh Sojik M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

284 M. Rampur Rampur Sajima Bibi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

285 M. Rampur Rampur Akash Singh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

286 M. Rampur Rampur Birendra Singh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

287 M. Rampur Rampur Ramesh Singh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

288 M. Rampur Rampur Baidehi Naik F DESTITUTE

289 M. Rampur Rampur Himansu Padhan M DESTITUTE

290 M. Rampur Rampur Duryodhan Dharua M SICK

291 M. Rampur Rampur Tuni Panda M SICK

292 M. Rampur Rampur Bibhuti majhi M SICK

293 M. Rampur Rampur Bikash Naik M SICK

294 M. Rampur Rampur Santanu Swain M SICK

295 M. Rampur Rampur Ashok Barik M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

296 M. Rampur Rampur ABHI SENAPATI M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

297 M. Rampur Rampur BIKASH JAL M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

298 M. Rampur Rampur BALU NAIK M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY



299 M. Rampur Rampur KABITA NAIK F MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

300 M. Rampur Rampur TULA NANDA M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

301 M. Rampur Rampur BIJKRAM JAL M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

302 M. Rampur Rampur KAIN JAL F MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

303 M. Rampur Rampur DIPA JAL F MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

304 M. Rampur Rampur MUSKAN JAL M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

305 M. Rampur Rampur GANRSH BAG M DESTITUTE

306 M. Rampur Rampur SUMITRA RANA F DESTITUTE

307 M. Rampur Rampur BABAITA RANA M DESTITUTE

308 M. Rampur Rampur TUNU BAG M DESTITUTE

309 M. Rampur Rampur PAINBUDHI HARIJAN F DESTITUTE

310 M. Rampur Rampur HARIHARA NAIK M SICK

311 M. Rampur Rampur KNHAR SINGH M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

312 M. Rampur Rampur SEPH KURSEL M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

313 M. Rampur Rampur SULEKHA KHATANU F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

314 M. Rampur Rampur BIBHUTI PATTANAYAK M 70 MIGRANT MOTOGANDA

315 M. Rampur Rampur MAMUNI PATTNAYAK F 30 MIGRANT MOTOGANDA

316 M. Rampur Rampur RUSHI MAHANAND M 40 MIGRANT MOTOGANDA

317 M. Rampur Rampur BIPRA DASH M 28 MIGRANT

RADHAKRUSHNA 

MANDIR

318 M. Rampur Rampur BIKASH PAL M 30 MIGRANT

RADHAKRUSHNA 

MANDIR

319 M. Rampur Rampur KHOKAI MALA F 36 MIGRANT

RADHAKRUSHNA 

MANDIR

320 M. Rampur Rampur HARI MAJHI M 62 MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

321 M. Rampur Rampur DURYODHAN RANA BHAGI RANA M 30 MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

322 M. Rampur Rampur GHANA RANA GANE M 30 MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

323 M. Rampur Rampur ASHOK CHAND ROHIT M 31 MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

324 M. Rampur Rampur JAYA GOUD RAJENDRA M 25 MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

325 M. Rampur Rampur ROSAN KHAN SARADIN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

326 M. Rampur Rampur AKHI MAHAMAD SARADIN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

327 M. Rampur Rampur NANAB KHAN SUNDAY M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

328 M. Rampur Rampur EKBAL KHAN JAMAL M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA



329 M. Rampur Rampur DILBAR KHAN HANIM M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

330 M. Rampur Rampur SIKANDAR KHAN ESMEL M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

331 M. Rampur Rampur ROSHAN KHAN SARUKH M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

332 M. Rampur Rampur JITEK KHAN SUMER M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

333 M. Rampur Rampur JEN SINGH BHIM M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

334 M. Rampur Rampur KUMKARAN KORI RAMMILAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

335 M. Rampur Rampur BALMI KORI RAMMILAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

336 M. Rampur Rampur AMARJEET PRAJAPATI RAMESH M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

337 M. Rampur Rampur BHAILAL KORI SHANKAR M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

338 M. Rampur Rampur BIJAYA KORI HIRAMAR M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

339 M. Rampur Rampur SURENDRA KORI HINSALAL M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

340 M. Rampur Rampur ROHIT KORI RAMESH M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

341 M. Rampur Rampur KAILASH PATRA CHAITANYA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

342 M. Rampur Rampur SOUMY SUNDAR PARIDA PAINTH M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

343 M. Rampur Rampur SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA UPENDRA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

344 M. Rampur Rampur GURUBARU PADHAN LAXMANA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

345 M. Rampur Rampur MUNA PATRA KAILASH M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

346 M. Rampur Rampur SHANKARSAN PANDA HAREKRISHNA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

347 M. Rampur Rampur MANOJ SAHU BALAM M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

348 M. Rampur Rampur SUBANI SAHU MANOJ M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

349 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR KUNTI PADHA BALI F 49 SICK

350 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR PABAN PODH GADHA M 65 SICK

351 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR SANTI MAHANANDA KELA F 63 SICK

352 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR BIDESI TANDI BUDHA F 68 SICK

353 SINGHPUR SIRKIHEJU KABIR MAHANANDA ` M 38 SICK

354 SINGHPUR KUTRUPALA BISWANATH PARABHOI MANGULU M 69 SICK

355 SINGHPUR KUTRUPALA MINAKETAN PATRA LAKHE M 82 SICK

356 SINGHPUR KUTIHEJU JOSODA PATRA RAMDAS F 45 SICK

357 SINGHPUR TALABAJU ANGADA BAG CHATUR M 40 SICK

358 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR HALI PATRA BUDU M 42 SICK

359 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR DALIMBA TANDI BISWAMITRA F 72 SICK

360 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR MAKSIRA MAHANANDA BANGARU M 75 SICK

361 SINGHPUR SINGHPUR MATHURA MAHANANDA MAKSIRA F 70 SICK



362 MANIKERA MANIKERA CHERAMATI PUTA F 75 DESTITUTE

363 MANIKERA PAJIKERI SAPURA SUNA F 61 DESTITUTE

364 MANIKERA TAPRANG SARASWATI PATRA F 71 DESTITUTE

365 MANIKERA TAPRANG TALU PATRA M 75 DESTITUTE

366 MANIKERA MANIKERA BHUMISUTA PATRA F 50 SICK

367 MANIKERA MANIKERA DHANMATI DHARUA F 48 SICK

368 MANIKERA UPER NUAGAON RUPEI PANDAR F 70 DESTITUTE

369 MANIKERA SINDHIGUDA DASMATI PATRA F 78 DESTITUTE

370 MANIKERA SINDHIGUDA PUTANI BEWA F 75 DESTITUTE

371 MANIKERA KARLAMUNDA KAILASH NAG M 65 MIGRANT MANIKERA GP OFFICE

372 MANIKERA KARLAMUNDA KHULANI NAG F 54 MIGRANT MANIKERA GP OFFICE


